
Date Time Lector Eucharistic Minister Altar Servers

Saturday - Dec 30, 2023 5:00 PM Eric Groepler Reji Jose Paul Groepler

Sunday - Dec 31, 2023 8:00 AM Luke Tran Rexie Tan Gianna & Maria-Pia Jalonschi

10:00 AM Omaling Ionescu Roseanne Fleischman Aimee Alphy

Matteo Fulgione

12:00 PM Rosie Escalera Francine Shorts Sebastian & Naya Henry

7:00 PM Mark Hill Emily Goldwasser Leonard, Leonora & Tony Hutaj

Saturday - Jan 6, 2024 5:00 PM Donna Advincula Jan DeLeo Thomas O'Sullivan

Sunday - Jan 7, 2024 8:00 AM Nisha Kalathara Aileen Riordan Thomas O'Donnell

10:00 AM George Varkey Rani Varkey Liam Librandi

Iker Tecuapetla

12:00 PM Lisa Langiulli Carol Ann Lennon Brandon Aguila

7:00 PM Rosie Escalera Barbara Ramirez Sebastian & Naya Henry

Saturday - Jan 13, 2024 5:00 PM Christine Foran Alexis Ventre Gianna & Maria-Pia Jalonschi

Sunday - Jan 14, 2024 8:00 AM Anna Jose Shibe Mani Julian Galindo

10:00 AM Terry Phimister Susan Alleva Aimee Alphy

James Stone

12:00 PM Eric Groepler Roseanne Fleischman Paul Groepler

Iker Tecuapetla

7:00 PM Mark Hill Emily Goldwasser Leonard, Leonora & Tony Hutaj

Saturday - Jan 20, 2024 5:00 PM Mary Doherty Jan DeLeo Thomas O'Donnell

Thomas O'Sullivan

Sunday - Jan 21, 2024 8:00 AM Mike Gonzalez Nick DiRubbo Liam Librandi

10:00 AM Linda Collins Karen Jost Matteo Fulgione

Julian Galindo

12:00 PM Lisa Langiulli Francine Shorts Sebastian & Naya Henry



7:00 PM Mark Hill Barbara Ramirez Aimee Alphy

Iker Tecuapetla

Saturday - Jan 27, 2024 5:00 PM Donna Advincula Reji Jose Riley & Isabella Hernandez

Sunday - Jan 28, 2024 8:00 AM Shibe Mani Armi Luistro

10:00 AM Anna Jose George Varkey Matteo Fulgione

James Stone

12:00 PM Rosie Escalera Chris Lennon Brandon Aguila

Paul Groepler

7:00 PM Luke Ng Emily Goldwasser Leonard, Leonora & Tony Hutaj

Saturday - Feb 3, 2024 5:00 PM Mary Doherty Donna Advincula Aimee Alphy

Thomas O'Sullivan

Sunday - Feb 4, 2024 8:00 AM Luke Tran Rexie Tan Thomas O'Donnell

10:00 AM Edda Perfetto Roseanne Fleischman Julian Galindo

James Stone

12:00 PM Eric Groepler Alexis Ventre Gianna & Maria-Pia Jalonschi

7:00 PM Mark Hill Barbara Ramirez

Saturday - Feb 10, 2024 5:00 PM Christine Foran Alexis Ventre Riley & Isabella Hernandez

Sunday - Feb 11, 2024 8:00 AM Nisha Kalathara Aileen Riordan Liam Librandi

10:00 AM Rosie Escalera Elsamma Paul Sebastian & Naya Henry

12:00 PM Lisa Langiulli Carol Ann Lennon Brandon Aguila

Paul Groepler

7:00 PM Luke Ng Emily Goldwasser Leonard, Leonora & Tony Hutaj

Saturday - Feb 17, 2024 5:00 PM Donna Advincula Jan DeLeo Thomas O'Sullivan

Iker Tecuapetla

Sunday - Feb 18, 2024 8:00 AM James Gonzalez Mike Gonzalez Thomas O'Donnell

10:00 AM Omaling Ionescu Rani Varkey Matteo Fulgione



James Stone

12:00 PM Eric Groepler Rosie Escalera Brandon Aguila

Aimee Alphy

7:00 PM Mark Hill Barbara Ramirez Gianna & Maria-Pia Jalonschi

Saturday - Feb 24, 2024 5:00 PM Eric Groepler Alexis Ventre Paul Groepler

Sunday - Feb 25, 2024 8:00 AM Anna Jose Nick DiRubbo Sebastian & Naya Henry

10:00 AM George Varkey Susan Alleva James Stone

Iker Tecuapetla

12:00 PM Lisa Langiulli Roseanne Fleischman Gianna & Maria-Pia Jalonschi

7:00 PM Luke Ng Emily Goldwasser Leonard, Leonora & Tony Hutaj

Saturday - Mar 2, 2024 5:00 PM Christine Foran Reji Jose Sebastian & Naya Henry

Sunday - Mar 3, 2024 8:00 AM Mike Gonzalez Aileen Riordan Thomas O'Donnell

10:00 AM Terry Phimister Karen Jost Aimee Alphy

Liam Librandi

12:00 PM Myrna Manners Chris Lennon Gianna & Maria-Pia Jalonschi

7:00 PM Mark Hill Barbara Ramirez

Saturday - Mar 9, 2024 5:00 PM Eric Groepler Jan DeLeo Riley & Isabella Hernandez

Sunday - Mar 10, 2024 8:00 AM Shibe Mani Rexie Tan Liam Librandi

10:00 AM Omaling Ionescu Elsamma Paul Matteo Fulgione

James Stone

12:00 PM Lisa Langiulli Francine Shorts Brandon Aguila

7:00 PM Luke Ng Emily Goldwasser Leonard, Leonora & Tony Hutaj

Saturday - Mar 16, 2024 5:00 PM Donna Advincula Alexis Ventre Riley & Isabella Hernandez

Sunday - Mar 17, 2024 8:00 AM Luke Tran Armi Luistro

10:00 AM Anna Jose Roseanne Fleischman Gianna & Maria-Pia Jalonschi

12:00 PM Myrna Manners Carol Ann Lennon Brandon Aguila



7:00 PM Mark Hill Barbara Ramirez Julian Galindo

Thomas O'Donnell

Saturday - Mar 23, 2024 5:00 PM Mary Doherty Reji Jose Julian Galindo

Christine Foran Thomas O'Sullivan

Sunday - Mar 24, 2024 8:00 AM Mike Gonzalez Nick DiRubbo Liam Librandi

James Gonzalez

10:00 AM George Varkey Terry Phimister Aimee Alphy

Linda Collins James Stone

12:00 PM Myrna Manners Rosie Escalera Paul Groepler

Lisa Langiulli Sebastian & Naya Henry

7:00 PM Mark Hill Emily Goldwasser Leonard, Leonora & Tony Hutaj

Luke Ng
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